GURIT HOLDING AG

GURIT HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1173567111

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
49.20 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.01% (-0.50)

CH1173567111
GUR

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
236 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

48.60 CHF (500)
50.00 CHF (68)
49.65 CHF
49.65 CHF
48.50 CHF
49.70 CHF
49.041989 CHF
6,207
304,403.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1173567111&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1173567111&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31fd7740422df247c3d5d8a8d6e689075e6a22465527a3dc8ba222a51014c186&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a51538973c58b2b50&time=1721283500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c065147776cb77ca6ea23d371c99cf3be339e9506c1bdbbd620559aa5acf73a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b9b9f1bf2c3b75e9&time=1721283500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3768551283027521bbf7434221ac5526e1fb7ddef018b17a84da58e9092792c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbeda2edf0939de50&time=1721283500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ebe2e7e03e8c745f192f786c6ca914b3e2cc5c6477cd0f96be287fdf583f9c3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36d6262df915cdcd2&time=1721283500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1125162ba1b88c4315e4c48d2e7686e8cdabc4872931deca285e8426465715dc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bffdae85fe260625&time=1721283500&tool=RSC

GURIT HOLDING AG

Details
2024/07/16 17:30:06 5y
Price
49.20 CHF
Difference © -1.01%(-0.50) 250.00 "Im
(i
General attributes
ISIN CH1173567111 200.00 k\
Symbol GUR ‘
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF {
Sector Industry 150.00 1]” TJ 'ﬂ‘%
Security type Stock HI"' w |
Market cap (m) 236 EUR o |‘ k‘ ]
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 100.00 i iJ"\ ﬂpﬁw
Market data ’1 \W\\\
Bid (Bid size) 48.60 CHF (500) 50.00
Ask (Ask size) 50.00 CHF (68)
Open 49.65 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 49.65 CHF
Low 48.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 49.70 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 49.041989 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6,207
Trading volume 304,403.63 Price data
Number of trades 165 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 50.96 CHF (5,269)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 54.99 CHF (4,335)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 60.18 CHF (5,713)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 72.74 CHF (4,577)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 81.70 CHF (2024/01/03)
Perf (%) -34.49% -47.55% -75.52% YTD Low | date 48.50 CHF (2024/07/16)
Perf (abs.) -25.90 -44.60 -151.80 52 Weeks High | date 99.80 CHF (2023/09/25)
Beta 1.49 1.35 1.30 52 Weeks Low | date 48.50 CHF (2024/07/16)

Volatility  37.82 39.25 41.83
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart - - - 0.00 -
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 49.20 CHF 0.30 165

16
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 92.90 CHF 0.02 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 90.80 EUR 0.00 1

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378002837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036582

GURIT HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
GURIT HOLDING AG

Ebnaterstrasse 79 - 9630 Wattwil
Telefon: +41-71-987-10-10
Fax: +41-71-987-10-05

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitja Schulz

Binjiang Chen

Daniel
Dahlqvist

Javier Perez-
Freije

Jesper
Sorensen

Karen Glauser

Lance Hill

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bettina
Gerharz-Kalte

Stefan
Breitenstein
Andreas Evertz

Nick Huber

Philippe Royer

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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